DNR Wheels Pte Ltd
DELUXE PADDED COMMODE
Model: 20/TCAL0505
Seat Width: 43cm (17”) Overall Width:  56cm (22”)
Seat Depth: 43cm (17”) Overall Depth:
75cm (29.5”) (without
footrests)
82cm (32.3”) (with
footrests)
Armrest to Armrest
Width:
45cm (17.7”) Overall Height: 92.5cm (36.4”)
Seat to Armrest Height: 19cm (7.5”)
Seat Cushion
Opening:
Front Opening: 8cm
(3.1”) (W)
Middle Opening:
18cm (7”) (W)
Depth:36cm (14.2”)
Seat to Backrest Height: 38.5cm (15.2”) Castors: 12.7x3cm (5”x1.18”)
Floor to Seat Height: 51cm (20”) Material: Aluminium Grade 6000
Footrest to Seat Height: 39 – 49cm (15.4”-19.3”)
Max Weight
Capacity:
100kg
Width between Rear
Castors:
34cm (13.4”) Product Weight: 15 kg
Floor to Bucket Holder: 42cm (16.5”)
DNR Wheels Pte Ltd
DELUXE PADDED COMMODE
Features
• Frame made of aluminium Grade 6000
• Height-adjustable, swing-away, and detachable footrests
• Flip-up armrests
• Thick padded seat with removable centre piece
• Equipped with 5” castors with individual brake
• Pail is included